The Rohde & Schwarz Modulation An-
alyzers FMA and FMB provide fast and
high-precision analysis of all parame-
ters of a modulated signal. Thanks to
their versatility they can also be used as
RF counters, power meters, voltmeters,
psophometers and distortion meters.
The two modulation analyzers only dif-

Dimensions, weight 435 mm x 192 mm x 460 mm, 25 kg
Ordering information
Order designation
Modulation Analyzer FMA 852.8500.52
Modulation Analyzer FMB 856.5005.52
Accessories supplied special cable for firmware
update, manual, power cable,
spare fuses
Options
Filter FMA-B1 855.2002.52
DIST/SINAD Meter FMA-B2 855.0000.52
FM Stereo Decoder
(see data sheet PD 756.9551) FMA-B3 856.0003.52
AM/FM Calibrator/AF Generator
(data sheet PD 756.9951) FMA-B4 855.6008.52
AF Analyzer/DSP Unit
(data sheet PD 757.0635) FMA-B8 855.9007.55
RF/IF Selection
(data sheet PD 757.0912;
only for FMA without FMA-B12) FMA-B9 856.6501.52
Reference Oscillator FMA-B10 856.3502.52
5.2-GHz Frequency Range
Extension for FMA FMA-B12 855.8500.52
Recommended extras
Service Kit FMA-Z1 856.4009.52
19” Adapter ZZA-94 396.4905.00
Transport Case ZZK-944 1013.9366.00
High-power Attenuator
20 dB, 50 W RDL50 1035.1700.52
1 ) In specified input-level range; for amplitude-modulated signals with
m ≤80%: specified minimum input level +10 dB.
2 ) Frequency-response correction switched on, ambient temperature 20
to 25 °C, additional error per 10 °C deviation: 0.1 dB for levels
≥–10 dBm, 0.2 dB for levels <–10 dBm.
3 ) In temperature range 20 to 30 °C, additional error of ±0.5% over total
temperature range; error of RMS detection may be up to twice as high as
that of peak detection.
4 ) For input level ≥20 dB above specified minimum input level.
5 ) 100-kHz lowpass filter switched on.
6 ) With input attenuator switched on: value x 10.
Fma_23.fm  Seite 7  Montag, 16. September 2002  3:59 15
PD